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Dates for your Diary 2017 

Friday 10th March – Apollo Class Cake Sale 

Friday 10th March – Playground Project morning 

Tuesday 21st March – Y2 Parents’ meetings 

Wednesday 22nd March – EYFS Parents’ meetings 

Thursday 23rd March - EYFS Parents’ meetings 

Friday 24th March - Y2 Parents’ meetings 

Wednesday 29th March Years 1, 3 and 4 Parents’ meetings 

Thursday 30th March Years 1, 3 and 4 Parents’ meetings 

Friday 31st March – Last day of school before Easter holiday 

Tuesday 18th April – Back to school 

Tuesday 2nd May – INSET DAY 
 

 

 

 

 

Playground Project morning: Thank you to all the parents who have kindly volunteered to help us 

tidy and rearrange our playground equipment tomorrow (Friday 10th March). Please come to the 

playground at the front of the school at 9.00 am to help out. If you have any sack trolleys or 

equipment that might be useful do bring it along. All the children are invited to come in old 

clothes as they will take part in helping to tidy our play spaces as part of our ‘Green gang’ 

morning. 

 
Early Years Foundation Stage and Year 2 Parents’ Meetings: You should have received a letter inviting you 

to make an appointment to see your child’s class teacher about their progress.  Please return your slips as soon 

as possible to your child’s class teacher. 

 

Years 1, 3 and 4 Parents’ Meetings: Please look out for a letter inviting you to make an appointment to see 

your child’s class teacher. Please return your slips as soon as possible to your child’s class teacher. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Cake Sales: Neptune Class made 

£77 in their cake sale, well done 

Neptune Class. It is the turn of 

Apollo Class tomorrow.  Please 

make or buy some cakes for them 

to sell. Thank you  

 

VSA NEWS 

 There will be a VSA meeting on Wednesday 15th March in Satellite classroom from 3 - 4pm. A crèche 

is provided for children.  Everyone is welcome.  We will be discussing the school fair among other 

things.  If you can’t stay for the meeting but you have some good ideas or want to help, please do pop 

in at 3pm and let us know. 

 The Uniform Shop is on the first Friday of every month.  Please come and buy some uniform or bring 

something to swap.  Items are from 50p - £2.00.  If you have any Oakfield or Selwood uniform we 

will be happy to swap this too! 

 

 

Cake Sale dates 

Friday 10th March – Apollo Class 

Friday 17th March – Mars Class 

Friday 24th March – Galaxy Class 

Friday 21st April – Milky Way  

Friday 5th May – Voyager Class 

Friday 12th May – Sun Class 

Friday 19th May – Moon Class 
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